SAFES SINCE 1840
INSAFE PRO GRADE 0-V
Professional.
Protection.
Insafe® Pro.
Featured safe is Grade I Size 100
Tested.
Certified.
Proven.
Safe.TM
SAFES SINCE 1840
I N S A F E . C O M
3
I n d e p e n d e n t  Te s t i n g
&  C e r t i f i c a t i o n .
All Insafe Pro Grade Safes are independently tested and certified.
The appropriate certification plate may be found in the inside of the
safes door. This is a permanent guarantee.
SAFES SINCE 1840
A i S  A p p r o v e d .
The Insafe range of safes are approved by the Association of Insurance
Surveyors (AiS). The AiS is a highly respected body of risk control experts
working in the UK insurance market.
Assessed to ISO 9001 & ISO 14001
Cert/LPCB ref.1106
C o n t e n t s .
   SAFE         CASH       VALUABLES      PAGE
  GRADE      RATING         RATING           NO.
        0              £6,000              £60,000                4
         I              £10,000            £100,000               6
        II              £17,500            £175,000               8
        III             £35,000            £350,000              10
        IV             £60,000            £600,000              12
        V            £100,000           £1 million              14
*Ratings: Cash and valuable ratings
are for guidance only.
Cash and valuable ratings are for guidance only for the
commercial sector in an unsupported environment. However,
this is indicative overnight cash cover only and may vary across
geographical locations, depending on statutory compliance
requirements and local laws. Insurers may assign different cash
cover values to the ones recommended in this document.
In any case we recommend that you consult your insurer.
© 2018 - The Insafe logo is a registered trade mark of
Insafe International Limited which includes the Pantone 268C purple square.
Detail, imagery and specifications contained within this publication may vary.
All dimensions, weights and capacities are approximate.
Featured safe is
Grade 0 Size 240
SIZE        Model                 External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Overall Width Overall Depth Door Radius Volume Weight
                                                A       B        C            D        E        F G H J
40          INP-G0-40        455 x 455 x 500 mm 355 x 355 x 310 mm 845 mm 923 mm 405 mm 39 Litres 124 Kg
50          INP-G0-50        585 x 455 x 500 mm 485 x 355 x 310 mm 845 mm 923 mm 405 mm 53 Litres 148 Kg
100        INP-G0-100      685 x 520 x 615 mm 585 x 420 x 425 mm 975 mm 1103 mm 470 mm 105 Litres 207 Kg
140        INP-G0-140      800 x 550 x 640 mm 700 x 450 x 450 mm 1035 mm 1158 mm 500 mm 140 Litres 247 Kg
200        INP-G0-200      1000 x 610 x 615 mm 900 x 510 x 425 mm 1155 mm 1193 mm 560 mm 195 Litres 308 Kg
240        INP-G0-240      1200 x 610 x 615 mm 1100 x 510 x 425 mm 1155 mm 1193 mm 560 mm 238 Litres 361 Kg
300        INP-G0-300      1400 x 610 x 615 mm 1300 x 510 x 425 mm 1155 mm 1193 mm 560 mm 281 Litres 410 Kg
250        INP-G0-250      1600 x 610 x 520 mm 1500 x 510 x 330 mm 1155 mm 1098 mm 560 mm 252 Litres 421 Kg
500        INP-G0-500      1700 x 770 x 660 mm 1600 x 670 x 470 mm 1475 mm 1398 mm 720 mm 503 Litres 612 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges *Ratings: see note on page 3
I N S A F E . C O M
5
• Tested and Certified by VdS - Germany according to EN 1143-1 Grade 0 for Burglary Protection
• Certified by RISE Research Institute, Sweden for Fire Resistance - 60P
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors (AiS)
• Standard Safe comes fitted with a High Security Double Bitted Class A Key Lock as per EN 1300 standards
• Options available for Digital Electronic and Mechanical Combination Locks Certified as per EN 1300 standards
Insafe® Pro Grade 0
Ratings* : Cash £6,000 • Valuables £60,000
SAFES SINCE 1840
B
A
E
D
C
F
H
G
J
Featured safe is
Grade I Size 240
SIZE        Model                 External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Overall Width Overall Depth Door Radius Volume Weight
                                                A       B        C            D        E        F G H J
20          INP-G1-20        455 x 405 x 370 mm 355 x 305 x 180 mm 745 mm 743 mm 355 mm 19.5 Litres 97 Kg
40          INP-G1-40        455 x 455 x 500 mm 355 x 355 x 310 mm 845 mm 923 mm 405 mm 39 Litres 124 Kg
50          INP-G1-50        585 x 455 x 500 mm 485 x 355 x 310 mm 845 mm 923 mm 405 mm 53 Litres 148 Kg
100        INP-G1-100      685 x 520 x 615 mm 585 x 420 x 425 mm 975 mm 1103 mm 470 mm 105 Litres 207 Kg
140        INP-G1-140      800 x 550 x 640 mm 700 x 450 x 450 mm 1035 mm 1158 mm 500 mm 140 Litres 247 Kg
150        INP-G1-150      800 x 610 x 615 mm 700 x 510 x 425 mm 1155 mm 1193 mm 560 mm 151 Litres 260 Kg
200        INP-G1-200      1000 x 610 x 615 mm 900 x 510 x 425 mm 1155 mm 1193 mm 560 mm 195 Litres 308 Kg
240        INP-G1-240      1200 x 610 x 615 mm 1100 x 510 x 425 mm 1155 mm 1193 mm 560 mm 238 Litres 361 Kg
300        INP-G1-300      1400 x 610 x 615 mm 1300 x 510 x 425 mm 1155 mm 1193 mm 560 mm 281 Litres 410 Kg
250        INP-G1-250      1600 x 610 x 520 mm 1500 x 510 x 330 mm 1155 mm 1098 mm 560 mm 252 Litres 421 Kg
500        INP-G1-500      1700 x 770 x 660 mm 1600 x 670 x 470 mm 1475 mm 1398 mm 720 mm 503 Litres 612 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges *Ratings: see note on page 3
I N S A F E . C O M
7
• Tested and Certified by VdS - Germany according to EN 1143-1 Grade I for Burglary Protection
• Certified by RISE Research Institute, Sweden for Fire Resistance - 60P
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors (AiS)
• Standard Safe comes fitted with a High Security Double Bitted Class A Key Lock as per EN 1300 standards
• Options available for Digital Electronic and Mechanical Combination Locks Certified as per EN 1300 standards
Insafe® Pro Grade I
Ratings* : Cash £10,000 • Valuables £100,000
SAFES SINCE 1840
B
A
E
D
C
F
H
G
J
Featured safe is
Grade II Size 240
SIZE        Model                 External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Overall Width Overall Depth Door Radius Volume Weight
                                                A       B        C            D        E        F G H J
40          INP-G2-40        485 x 485 x 533 mm 355 x 355 x 310 mm 905 mm 987 mm 435 mm 39 Litres 182 Kg
50          INP-G2-50        615 x 485 x 533 mm 485 x 355 x 310 mm 905 mm 987 mm 435 mm 53 Litres 200 Kg
100        INP-G2-100      715 x 550 x 648 mm 585 x 420 x 425 mm 1035 mm 1167 mm 500 mm 105 Litres 284 Kg
140        INP-G2-140      830 x 580 x 673 mm 700 x 450 x 450 mm 1095 mm 1222 mm 530 mm 140 Litres 339 Kg
150        INP-G2-150      830 x 640 x 648 mm 700 x 510 x 425 mm 1215 mm 1257 mm 590 mm 151 Litres 356 Kg
200        INP-G2-200      1030 x 640 x 648 mm 900 x 510 x 425 mm 1215 mm 1257 mm 590 mm 195 Litres 407 Kg
240        INP-G2-240      1230 x 640 x 648 mm 1100 x 510 x 425 mm 1215 mm 1257 mm 590 mm 238 Litres 471 Kg
300        INP-G2-300      1430 x 640 x 648 mm 1300 x 510 x 425 mm 1215 mm 1257 mm 590 mm 281 Litres 532 Kg
250        INP-G2-250      1630 x 640 x 553 mm 1500 x 510 x 330 mm 1215 mm 1162 mm 590 mm 252 Litres 575 Kg
500        INP-G2-500      1730 x 800 x 693 mm 1600 x 670 x 470 mm 1535 mm 1462 mm 750 mm 503 Litres 738 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges *Ratings: see note on page 3
I N S A F E . C O M
9
• Tested and Certified by VdS - Germany according to EN 1143-1 Grade II for Burglary Protection
• Certified by RISE Research Institute, Sweden for Fire Resistance - 60P
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors (AiS)
• Standard Safe comes fitted with a High Security Double Bitted Class A Key Lock as per EN 1300 standards
• Options available for Digital Electronic and Mechanical Combination Locks Certified as per EN 1300 standards
Insafe® Pro Grade II
Ratings* : Cash £17,500 • Valuables £175,000
SAFES SINCE 1840
B
A
E
D
C
F
H
G
J
Featured safe is
Grade III Size 240
SIZE        Model                 External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Overall Width Overall Depth Door Radius Volume Weight
                                                A       B        C            D        E        F G H J
40          INP-G3-40        485 x 485 x 533 mm 355 x 355 x 310 mm 905 mm 987 mm 435 mm 39 Litres 238 Kg
50          INP-G3-50        615 x 485 x 533 mm 485 x 355 x 310 mm 905 mm 987 mm 435 mm 53 Litres 280 Kg
100        INP-G3-100      715 x 550 x 648 mm 585 x 420 x 425 mm 1035 mm 1167 mm 500 mm 105 Litres 385 Kg
140        INP-G3-140      830 x 580 x 673 mm 700 x 450 x 450 mm 1095 mm 1222 mm 530 mm 140 Litres 455 Kg
150        INP-G3-150      830 x 640 x 648 mm 700 x 510 x 425 mm 1215 mm 1257 mm 590 mm 151 Litres 475 Kg
200        INP-G3-200      1030 x 640 x 648 mm 900 x 510 x 425 mm 1215 mm 1257 mm 590 mm 195 Litres 569 Kg
240        INP-G3-240      1230 x 640 x 648 mm 1100 x 510 x 425 mm 1215 mm 1257 mm 590 mm 238 Litres 666 Kg
300        INP-G3-300      1430 x 640 x 648 mm 1300 x 510 x 425 mm 1215 mm 1257 mm 590 mm 281 Litres 758 Kg
500        INP-G3-500      1730 x 800 x 693 mm 1600 x 670 x 470 mm 1535 mm 1462 mm 750 mm 503 Litres 1086 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges *Ratings: see note on page 3
I N S A F E . C O M
1 1
• Tested and Certified by VdS - Germany according to EN 1143-1 Grade III for Burglary Protection
• Certified by RISE Research Institute, Sweden for Fire Resistance - 60P
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors (AiS)
• Standard Safe comes fitted with a High Security Double Bitted Class B Key Lock as per EN 1300 standards
• Options available for Digital Electronic and Mechanical Combination Locks Certified as per EN 1300 standards
Insafe® Pro Grade III
Ratings* : Cash £35,000 • Valuables £350,000
SAFES SINCE 1840
B
A
E
D
C
F
H
G
J
Featured safe is
Grade IV CD
Size 270
SIZE        Model                 External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Overall Width Overall Depth Door Radius Volume Weight
                                                A       B        C            D        E        F G H J
130        INP-G4-130      790 x 690 x 730 mm 600 x 500 x 450 mm 1271 mm 1357 mm 609 mm 135 Litres 705 Kg
200        INP-G4-200      1090 x 690 x 730 mm 900 x 500 x 450 mm 1271 mm 1357 mm 609 mm 202 Litres 906 Kg
270        INP-G4-270      1390 x 690 x 730 mm 1200 x 500 x 450 mm 1271 mm 1357 mm 609 mm 270 Litres 1075 Kg
320        INP-G4-320      1590 x 690 x 730 mm 1400 x 500 x 450 mm 1271 mm 1357 mm 609 mm 315 Litres 1195 Kg
600        INP-G4-600      1890 x 940 x 730 mm 1700 x 750 x 450 mm 1771 mm 1607 mm 859 mm 573 Litres 1685 Kg
700        INP-G4-700      1890 x 940 x 830 mm 1700 x 750 x 550 mm 1771 mm 1707 mm 859 mm 701 Litres 1846 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges *Ratings: see note on page 3
I N S A F E . C O M
1 3
• Tested and Certified by VdS - Germany according to EN 1143-1 Grade IV for Burglary Protection
• Certified by RISE Research Institute, Sweden for Fire Resistance - 90P
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors (AiS)
• Standard Safe comes fitted with Two High Security Double Bitted Class B Key Locks as per EN 1300 standards
• Options available for Digital Electronic and Mechanical Combination Locks Certified as per EN 1300 standards
Insafe® Pro Grade IV CD
Ratings* : Cash £60,000 • Valuables £600,000
SAFES SINCE 1840
B
A
E
D
C
F
H
G
J
Featured safe is
Grade V CD
Size 270
SIZE        Model                 External Size HxWxD Internal Size HxWxD Overall Width Overall Depth Door Radius Volume Weight
                                                A       B        C            D        E        F G H J
130        INP-G5-130      790 x 690 x 730 mm 600 x 500 x 450 mm 1271 mm 1357 mm 609 mm 135 Litres 720 Kg
200        INP-G5-200      1090 x 690 x 730 mm 900 x 500 x 450 mm 1271 mm 1357 mm 609 mm 202 Litres 924 Kg
270        INP-G5-270      1390 x 690 x 730 mm 1200 x 500 x 450 mm 1271 mm 1357 mm 609 mm 270 Litres 1097 Kg
320        INP-G5-320      1590 x 690 x 730 mm 1400 x 500 x 450 mm 1271 mm 1357 mm 609 mm 315 Litres 1223 Kg
600        INP-G5-600      1890 x 940 x 730 mm 1700 x 750 x 450 mm 1771 mm 1607 mm 859 mm 573 Litres 1708 Kg
700        INP-G5-700      1890 x 940 x 830 mm 1700 x 750 x 550 mm 1771 mm 1707 mm 859 mm 701 Litres 1898 Kg
Please add 40mm for the depth of the handle and hinges *Ratings: see note on page 3
I N S A F E . C O M
1 5
• Tested and Certified by VdS - Germany according to EN 1143-1 Grade V for Burglary Protection
• Certified by RISE Research Institute, Sweden for Fire Resistance - 90P
• Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors (AiS)
• Standard Safe comes fitted with Two High Security Double Bitted Class B Key Locks as per EN 1300 standards
• Options available for Digital Electronic and Mechanical Combination Locks Certified as per EN 1300 standards
Insafe® Pro Grade V CD
Ratings* : Cash £100,000 • Valuables £1,000,000
SAFES SINCE 1840
B
A
E
D
C
F
H
G
J
Insafe International Limited   2 Mount Ephraim  Royal Tunbridge Wells  Kent TN4 8AS  UK
Telephone +44 (0)1892 533 000  •  sales@insafe.com
V1 - 15.09.18
I N S A F E . C O M